QO

HOSHINOYA

Fuii

Fuji Autumn Foliage trekking

<DAY1>

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

<DAY 2>

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

<DAY 3>

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

Check in
Make original wooden coffee cup

Game Meat dinner (extra charge)

Morning Box (extra charge)

Departure from HOSHINOYA Fuji, move to
Mt. Fuji 5th Station, start trekking

Enjoy lunch at a mountain hut (extra charge)

Have an elegant time with coffee and small
sweets

Arrive in HOSHINOYA Fuji, soothe
yourself with the herb bath in the cabin

Shabu-shabu hotpot(extra charge)

Grill Morning (extra charge)

Check Out
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