

Fuji Autumn Foliage trekking

<day 1=""></day>	
3:00 PM	Check in
4:00 PM	Make original wooden coffee cup
6:00 PM	Game Meat dinner (extra charge)
<day 2=""></day>	
7:30 AM	Morning Box (extra charge)
8:30 AM	Departure from HOSHINOYA Fuji, move to Mt. Fuji 5th Station, start trekking
1:00 PM	Enjoy lunch at a mountain hut (extra charge)
2:30 PM	Have an elegant time with coffee and small sweets
5:00 PM	Arrive in HOSHINOYA Fuji, soothe yourself with the herb bath in the cabin
6:30 PM	Shabu-shabu hotpot(extra charge)
< DAY 3 >	
8:00 AM	Grill Morning (extra charge)
12:00 PM	Check Out